
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 11/09/2022Brut Mixte

COUPE YANNICK BARRY DECORATION - LES PINS
Classement Brut

dimanche 11 septembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 FAYEULLE Albert Jr WIMEREUX FRA +0,6 +2

GUILLOT Olivier WIMEREUX FRA 15,7 16 42
-

2 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 5,7 5

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 8,5 9 40
-

3 LESUR Marc HARDELOT FRA 5,1 4

LESAGE Christophe COURSON FRA 12,5 12 39
-

4 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 3,1 2

FOURMENTIN François HARDELOT FRA 9,4 9 36
-

5 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 8,3 8

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 10,4 10 35
-

6 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 7,2 6

FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,2 11 34
-

7 CARUSO Carmelo LE TOUQUET FRA 3,8 3

DEWANDELEER Stephane LE TOUQUET FRA 6,4 6 34
-

8 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 5,3 4

RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 11,8 12 34
-

9 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,4 13

TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,4 13 33
-

10 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,5 7

MUSTO Léonardo HARDELOT FRA 14,0 14 33
-

11 DEROME Quentin WIMEREUX FRA 7,5 7

VALLET Antoine HARDELOT FRA 11,0 11 32
-

12 WIBAUX Philippe HARDELOT FRA +1,2 +3

AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,6 11 32
-

13 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,9 13

DECLETY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,4 21 30
-

14 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 15,9 16

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 18,7 20 30
-

15 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,2 16

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,2 16 30
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 11,3 11

LEBON Edgar HARDELOT FRA 18,3 19 29
-

17 DUBROEUCQ Raphael WIMEREUX FRA 3,8 3

BARRY Cyrian WIMEREUX FRA 45 39 29
-

18 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 15,4 16

DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 16,1 17 29
-

19 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,4 7

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 19,6 21 28
-

20 DUBROEUCQ Etienne WIMEREUX FRA 10,9 11

BOURGAIN Olivier WIMEREUX FRA 16,4 17 27
-

21 BARRY Yannick WIMEREUX FRA 23,0 24

HEUX Arnaud WIMEREUX FRA 25,0 26 27
-

22 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 13,6 14

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 21,3 23 25
-

23 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 12,4 12

DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 22,2 23 24
-

24 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 13,2 13

COUVELARD Eric HARDELOT FRA 31,7 34 24
-

25 GUILLOT Régis WIMEREUX FRA 18,9 19

GUILLOT Gautier WIMEREUX FRA 19,8 20 22
-

26 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 18,4 19

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 26,7 29 21
-

27 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 17,1 18

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 25,4 27 21
-

28 FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 18,1 20

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 22,1 24 21
-

29 DU HAYS Antoine HARDELOT FRA 19,7 20

DU HAYS Katarzina HARDELOT FRA 24,2 27 21
-

30 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 20,7 23

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 22,1 23 20
-

31 BOULANGER Sébastien HARDELOT FRA 17,9 18

DELATTRE Reinold HARDELOT FRA 24,7 26 20
-

32 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 16,7 17

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 20,4 21 20
-

33 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,1 24

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 28,0 30 19
-

34 LEROY Olivier HARDELOT FRA 23,2 24

DEMARCHEZ Frederic HARDELOT FRA 28,8 31 18
-

35 DUCAMP Guillaume HARDELOT FRA 21,1 22

CADET Julien WIMEREUX FRA 28,1 30 18
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 15,7 16

HOUTMAN Annette HARDELOT FRA 19,3 21 17
-

37 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 23,6 26

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 26,2 28 17
-

38 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 21,2 22

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 31,5 35 17
-

39 DUBROEUCQ Laure WIMEREUX FRA 10,8 11

BOURGAIN Delphine WIMEREUX FRA 39 40 17
-

40 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,6 27

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 25,9 28 17
-

41 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 23,3 24

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 36,1 40 16
-

42 EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 30,8 33

EVRARD France HARDELOT FRA 52 40 16
-

43 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 23,5 25

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 31,6 35 13
-

44 HAUDIQUET Philippe WIMEREUX FRA 33,6 36

HAUDIQUET Adrien WIMEREUX FRA 54 39 13
-

45 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 19,4 20

MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,1 25 12
-

46 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 20,6 21

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 30,9 33 11
-

47 MUSTO Hussein HARDELOT FRA 30,1 32

LAURENT Camille LE TOUQUET FRA 54 40 10
-

48 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,4 11

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 16,3 18 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 11/09/2022Net Mixte

COUPE YANNICK BARRY DECORATION - LES PINS
Classement Net

dimanche 11 septembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 15,9 16

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 18,7 20 48
-

2 BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 11,3 11

LEBON Edgar HARDELOT FRA 18,3 19 47
-

3 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 5,7 5

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 8,5 9 47
-

4 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,9 13

DECLETY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,4 21 47
-

5 LESUR Marc HARDELOT FRA 5,1 4

LESAGE Christophe COURSON FRA 12,5 12 47
-

6 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 13,6 14

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 21,3 23 46
-

7 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,4 13

TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,4 13 46
-

8 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,2 16

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,2 16 46
-

9 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 15,4 16

DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 16,1 17 46
-

10 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 8,3 8

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 10,4 10 45
-

11 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 7,2 6

FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,2 11 44
-

12 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,5 7

MUSTO Léonardo HARDELOT FRA 14,0 14 44
-

13 FAYEULLE Albert Jr WIMEREUX FRA +0,6 +2

GUILLOT Olivier WIMEREUX FRA 15,7 16 43
-

14 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 5,3 4

RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 11,8 12 43
-

15 DUBROEUCQ Etienne WIMEREUX FRA 10,9 11

BOURGAIN Olivier WIMEREUX FRA 16,4 17 42
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 3,1 2

FOURMENTIN François HARDELOT FRA 9,4 9 41
-

17 DEROME Quentin WIMEREUX FRA 7,5 7

VALLET Antoine HARDELOT FRA 11,0 11 41
-

18 WIBAUX Philippe HARDELOT FRA +1,2 +3

AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,6 11 40
-

19 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 12,4 12

DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 22,2 23 40
-

20 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,4 7

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 19,6 21 39
-

21 CARUSO Carmelo LE TOUQUET FRA 3,8 3

DEWANDELEER Stephane LE TOUQUET FRA 6,4 6 39
-

22 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 15,7 16

HOUTMAN Annette HARDELOT FRA 19,3 21 35
-

23 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,4 11

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 16,3 18 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 11/09/2022Net Mixte

COUPE YANNICK BARRY DECORATION - LES PINS
Classement Net

dimanche 11 septembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BARRY Yannick WIMEREUX FRA 23,0 24

HEUX Arnaud WIMEREUX FRA 25,0 26 52
-

2 EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 30,8 33

EVRARD France HARDELOT FRA 52 40 52
-

3 HAUDIQUET Philippe WIMEREUX FRA 33,6 36

HAUDIQUET Adrien WIMEREUX FRA 54 39 49
-

4 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 23,3 24

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 36,1 40 46
-

5 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 13,2 13

COUVELARD Eric HARDELOT FRA 31,7 34 46
-

6 FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 18,1 20

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 22,1 24 45
-

7 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,1 24

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 28,0 30 44
-

8 LEROY Olivier HARDELOT FRA 23,2 24

DEMARCHEZ Frederic HARDELOT FRA 28,8 31 44
-

9 DU HAYS Antoine HARDELOT FRA 19,7 20

DU HAYS Katarzina HARDELOT FRA 24,2 27 44
-

10 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,6 27

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 25,9 28 44
-

11 MUSTO Hussein HARDELOT FRA 30,1 32

LAURENT Camille LE TOUQUET FRA 54 40 43
-

12 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 20,7 23

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 22,1 23 43
-

13 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 23,5 25

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 31,6 35 42
-

14 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 17,1 18

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 25,4 27 42
-

15 DUCAMP Guillaume HARDELOT FRA 21,1 22

CADET Julien WIMEREUX FRA 28,1 30 42
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 18,4 19

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 26,7 29 41
-

17 BOULANGER Sébastien HARDELOT FRA 17,9 18

DELATTRE Reinold HARDELOT FRA 24,7 26 41
-

18 GUILLOT Régis WIMEREUX FRA 18,9 19

GUILLOT Gautier WIMEREUX FRA 19,8 20 40
-

19 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 23,6 26

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 26,2 28 40
-

20 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 21,2 22

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 31,5 35 39
-

21 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 16,7 17

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 20,4 21 39
-

22 DUBROEUCQ Laure WIMEREUX FRA 10,8 11

BOURGAIN Delphine WIMEREUX FRA 39 40 37
-

23 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 20,6 21

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 30,9 33 36
-

24 DUBROEUCQ Raphael WIMEREUX FRA 3,8 3

BARRY Cyrian WIMEREUX FRA 45 39 36
-

25 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 19,4 20

MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,1 25 31
-


